
Kidney  beans  and  vegetables  formed  into  a  burger,  in  a  brioche  bun  with  cheese,

tomato  and  lettuce.  Served  with  a  side  of  fr ies.  

 

 

Aberdeen  Angus  beef  burger  in  a  brioche  bun  with  cheese,  lettuce  and

tomato.  Served  with  a  side  of  fr ies.  

 

 

Please  ensure  f inal  numbers  and  dietry  requirements  are  provided  at  least  2  weeks  before  your  event.

Some  dishes  may  contain  allergens.

Please  don 't  hesitate  to  contact  us  for  any  special  requests  or  questions  regarding  the  menu  

Classic  Veggie  Burger

Kidney  beans  and  vegetables  formed  into  a  burger,  in  a  brioche  bun  with  fr ied

haloumi,  tomato  and  lettuce.  Served  with  fr ies,  a  mixed  leaf  salad  and  a  creamy  slaw.

 

 

Aberdeen  Angus  beef  burger  in  a  brioche  bun  with  smoked  bacon,  cheese,

lettuce,  tomato  and  a  homemade  red  onion  burger  relish.  Served  with  fr ies  and

mixed  leaf  salad  and  a  creamy  slaw.

 

 Premuim  Veggie  Burger

 

 

Add  an  alcoholic  drink  to  your  meal.  Includes ;  Pint  of  beer  or  craft  beer  can,  medium  glass  of  wine  or

prosecco,  single  spirit  and  mixer.

Penne  Arabiata  with  roasted  vegetables

£11pp

THE  WATERING  HOLE  
A T  L A G O O N  W A T E R S P O R T S

EVENTS  MENU

£8ppClassic  Angus  Burger  

Sandwhich  & Wrap  Platter
A  selection  of  meat  f i l led  and  vegetarian  sandwich  f i l l ings  on  a  range  of  white  &

brown  bread  & wraps.  Served  with  a  side  of  fr ies.

£7pp

£8pp

Premium  Angus  Burger  

FROM  THE  BBQ

£11pp

Wet  the  whistle  for  just  £3

A  delightful  pasta  bursting  with  f lavours  of  garlic,  oregano  and  basil  in  a  r ich

tomato  sauce  with  plenty  of  veggies.

£5pp

Suitable  for  vegetarias  and  vegans  



A T  L A G O O N  W A T E R S P O R T S

DRINKS  MENU

SOFT  DRINKS

HOT  DRINKS

ALCOHOLIC  DRINKS

Blonde  Lager                                    £2.30                £ 4.60

Shipyard  APA                                    £2.20                £4.40

 

 

 

 

Draught  Beer 's

Craft  Beer 's  

Red  Wine                                                               

Mont  Rocher  Malbec,  France        £4.10          £4.90          £16.90

 

 

 

 

White  Wine
Ke  Bonta,  Piemonte,  I taly               £3.90          £4.30          £14.99

 

 

 

Gin
Gordans  dry  gin                           £2.50             £4.00

 

 
Rum
Captain  Morgan  Spiced  rum    £2.50            £4.00

 

125ml      175ml      bottle

    330ml

Prosecco
Le  Dolci  Colline,  Brut                      £6.50

 

 

 

1/2  Pint           Pint

Lost  Pier  Beach  Session  IPA          £4              

Lost  Pier  West  SIde  IPA                   £4

Lost  Pier  APA  Actually                     £4

 

 

 

 

Bulmers  Original.                             £4.10

 

Cider  500ml

125ml      175ml      bottle

    200ml

The  bar  is  open  from  11am  -  11pm

Alcohol  can  only  be  served  to  persons  over  the  age  of  18  

Alcohol  must  not  be  consumed  before  activit ies

Cans        

Stil l  Water      

Sparkling  water

Coca  Cola

Diet  Coke

Fanta  Orange

Fanta  Lemon

Ginger  Beer

Juice  carton

 

 

 

 

 

Smoothie 's

Red  Berry  Smoothie

Tropical  Smoothie

 

 

 

330ml

£1.20

£1.20

£1.20

£1.20

£1.20

£1.20

£1.20

£1.20

 

 

 
£3.25

£3.25

 

 
 

Tea

Double  Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat  White

Mocha

Hot  Chocolate

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£2.20

£2.20

£2.40

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£3.10

£3.00

 

 

 

25ml            50ml
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