# THE WATERING HOLE

AT LAGOON WATERSPORTS

# **EVENTS MENU**

#### Penne Arabiata with roasted vegetables V

£5pp

A delightful pasta bursting with flavours of garlic, oregano and basil in a rich tomato sauce with plenty of veggies.

#### Sandwhich & Wrap Platter 🔻

£7pp

A selection of meat filled and vegetarian sandwich fillings on a range of white & brown bread & wraps. Served with a side of fries.

# FROM THE BBQ

#### Classic Angus Burger

gq82

Aberdeen Angus beef burger in a brioche bun with cheese, lettuce and tomato. Served with a side of fries.

### Classic Veggie Burger 💖

gq82

Kidney beans and vegetables formed into a burger, in a brioche bun with cheese, tomato and lettuce. Served with a side of fries.

#### Premium Angus Burger

£11pp

Aberdeen Angus beef burger in a brioche bun with smoked bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato and a homemade red onion burger relish. Served with fries and mixed leaf salad and a creamy slaw.

# Premuim Veggie Burger 🔊

£11pp

Kidney beans and vegetables formed into a burger, in a brioche bun with fried haloumi, tomato and lettuce. Served with fries, a mixed leaf salad and a creamy slaw.

#### Wet the whistle for just £3

Add an alcoholic drink to your meal. Includes; Pint of beer or craft beer can, medium glass of wine or prosecco, single spirit and mixer.

💙 Suitable for vegetarias and vegans

Please ensure final numbers and dietry requirements are provided at least 2 weeks before your event.

Some dishes may contain allergens.

# THE WATERING HOLE

AT LAGOON WATERSPORTS

# DRINKS MENU

## SOFT DRINKS

## ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Cans	330ml	Draught Beer's	1/2 Pint	Pint	
Still Water	£1.20	Blonde Lager	£2.30	£ 4.60	
Sparkling water	£1.20	Shipyard APA	£2.20	£4.40	
Coca Cola	£1.20				
Diet Coke	£1.20	Craft Beer's	330ml		
Fanta Orange	£1.20	Lost Pier Beach Session IPA	£4		
Fanta Lemon	£1.20	Lost Pier West SIde IPA	£4		
Ginger Beer	£1.20	Lost Pier APA Actually	£4		
Juice carton	£1.20	Cider	500ml		
		Bulmers Original.	£4.10		
Smoothie's					
Red Berry Smoothie	£3.25	Red Wine	125ml	175ml	bottle
Tropical Smoothie	£3.25	Mont Rocher Malbec, France	£4.10	£4.90	£16.90
		White Wine	125ml	175ml	bottle
HOT DRINKS			£3.90	£4.30	£14.99
Tea	£2.20	Ke Bonta, Piemonte, Italy	13.90	14.30	£14.99
Double Espresso	£2.20	Prosecco	200ml		
Americano	£2.40	Le Dolci Colline, Brut	£6.50		
Cappuccino					
• •	£2.80	Gin	25ml	50ml	
Latte	£2.80	Gordans dry gin	£2.50	£4.00	
Flat White	£2.80				
Mocha	£3.10	Rum		0.4.0.	
Hot Chocolate	£3.00	Captain Morgan Spiced rum	£2.50	£4.00	